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15W Soldering Iron with Free Tip

Includs 2.3mm Chisel Tip & free 0.1mm Point Tip

5061921 + 108518

5061921 - Fixed Temperature Soldering Iron

Colour

External Diameter

Handle Length

Lead Length

Length

Max Operating Temperature
Power Rating

Voltage, Supply AC

Weight

108518 — Soldering Tip

Max Operating Temperature
Tip Size

Tip Size (mm)

Tip Type

Black
23 mm
122 mm
1.5m
200 mm
370 °C
15W
230V
170 g

370 °C
0.1mm
0.12 mm
Point



